
HAREWOOD HILLCLIHB CHAMPIOHSHIP

POS NAME AWARD

1st Andrew Tymkewycz Glen Garnett Trophy S, £400
2nd Richard Hargreaves £200
3rd Allan Warburton £100
4th Tim Mason £75
5th Brian Kenyon £50
6th Martin Brobyn £45
7th Tony Bridgen £40
8th Michael Holroyd £35
9th Leon Bachelier £30
10th Roger Allen £25

POINTS

90.50
88.35
87.38
86.69
86.05
85.90
85.72
85.25
85.22
85.04

The Harewood Ladies Trophy and £50 Pat Kenyon

harewood rrn awards series

1st Tim Thomson
2nd John Lambert
3rd Rob Welch
4th Ray Rowan

The Wilson Trophy 5 £250
£125
£75
£50

81.00

39
36
36
29

ANNUAL FTD TROPHIES FOR 1989

Andrews Brothers Trophy 
Shell Novices Trophy 
Wood Cup 
Castrol Trophy 
Double Twelve Trophy 
Montague Burton Trophy 
Hike Wilson Trophy

Roger Kilty 
Oohn Wilkinson 
Tim Thomson 
Ray Rowan 
Ray Rowan 
Tim Thomson 
Roy Lane

HAREWOOD FTD HILLCLINB CHAMPIONSHIP 1989

26/3 21 fS 11/6 9/7 20/8 17/9 TOTAL POS

Tim Thomson 10 9 10 10 39 1
Oohn Lambert 2 9 8 9 8 36 2
Rob Welch 9 7 6 8 6 36 3
Ray Rowan 10 10 9 29 4
Peter Kaye 8 7 7 22 5
Dave Whitehead 5 5 3 7 2 22 6
Roger Kilty 10 3 6 19 7
Peter Harper 6 4 3 13 8
Alex Graham 8 4 12 9
Jim Thomson 7 S 12 10
Darel! Staniforth 5 5 10 11
Ooe Ward 7 3 10 12
Peter Needham 9 9 13
David Montague 6 2 1 9 14
Steve Allen 8 8 15
Andrew Parffrey 6 2 8 16=
Bill Wood 4 4 8 16=
Bob Prest 5 2 7 18=
Derek Goodall 4 3 7 18=
Peter Varley 4 4 20
Allan Warburton 3 3 21
Oohn Corbyn Z 2 22
Martin Middleton 1 1 23
Leon Bachelier 1 1 24


